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20-2540-323-100 49384 $60.00 3-28-11 ABBY PEST ELIMINATION 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11OM20110378

20-2540-323-700 49384 $50.00 3-28-11 20-2540-323-700OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 7-8 4/25/11OM20110378

20-2540-323-500 49384 $40.00 3-28-11 20-2540-323-500OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 5-6 4/25/11OM20110378

20-2540-323-300 49384 $40.00 3-28-11 20-2540-323-300OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - M 4/25/11OM20110378

20-2540-323-200 49384 $40.00 3-28-11 20-2540-323-200OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - C 4/25/11OM20110378

20-2540-323-400 49384 $40.00 3-28-11 20-2540-323-400OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 4/25/11OM20110378

Total $270.00 

40-2550-410-600 49385 $13.49 9107383149 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 40-2550-410-600BLANKET TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110136

40-2550-410-600 49385 $35.61 9110285306 40-2550-410-600BLANKET TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110136

40-2550-410-600 49385 $37.07 9110385444 40-2550-410-600BLANKET TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110136

Total $86.17 

10-2130-410-600 49386 $771.40 796 AED ESSENTIALS INC 10-2130-410-600SUPPLIES- HEALTH 4/25/11HLTH201107

10-2130-410-600 49386 $45.00 797 10-2130-410-600SUPPLIES- HEALTH 4/25/11HLTH201107

Total $816.40 

10-4120-800-600 49387 $3,527.46 56654 ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION 10-4120-800-600K MORRIS/MAR/11 SP ED- TUITION 4/25/11DO20110022

10-4120-800-600 49387 $3,527.46 56654 10-4120-800-600E KELLY/MAR/11 SP ED- TUITION 4/25/11

Total $7,054.92 

10-1100-210-600 49388 $396.85 APR/11 ALVAREZ, JAIRO 10-1100-210-6002010 DEDUCTIBLE REIMBURSEMENT 4/25/11

Total $396.85 

40-2550-323-600 49389 $57.48 6107035652 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 40-2550-323-600BLANKET TRANS - CONT SERV 4/25/11TR20110124

10-2560-323-200 49389 $40.11 6107020208 10-2560-323-200CONT SER- LUNCH C 4/25/11

20-2540-323-200 49389 $22.05 6107020208 20-2540-323-200OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - C 4/25/11

10-2560-323-400 49389 $59.45 6107020209 10-2560-323-400CONT SER- LUNCH PG 4/25/11

20-2540-323-400 49389 $140.02 6107020209 20-2540-323-400OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 4/25/11

10-2560-323-500 49389 $5.01 6107021859 10-2560-323-500CONT SER-LUNCH-NBE 4/25/11

20-2540-323-500 49389 $22.07 6107021859 20-2540-323-500OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 5-6 4/25/11

10-2560-323-700 49389 $28.48 6107021858 10-2560-323-700CONT SER-LUNCH-7-8 4/25/11

20-2540-323-700 49389 $158.40 6107021858 20-2540-323-700OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-323-100 49389 $139.60 6107021860 10-2560-323-100CONT SER- LUNCH HS 4/25/11

20-2540-323-100 49389 $191.94 6107021860 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11

40-2550-323-600 49389 $22.76 6107021857 40-2550-323-600BLANKET TRANS - CONT SERV 4/25/11TR20110124

10-2560-323-200 49389 $40.11 6107038709 10-2560-323-200CONT SER- LUNCH C 4/25/11

20-2540-323-200 49389 $22.05 6107038709 20-2540-323-200OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - C 4/25/11

10-2560-323-300 49389 $58.75 6107040373 10-2560-323-300CONT SER- LUNCH M 4/25/11

20-2540-323-300 49389 $45.99 6107040373 20-2540-323-300OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - M 4/25/11

10-2560-323-400 49389 $91.42 6107038710 10-2560-323-400CONT SER- LUNCH PG 4/25/11

20-2540-323-400 49389 $143.19 6107038710 20-2540-323-400OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 4/25/11

10-2560-323-700 49389 $24.58 6107040370 10-2560-323-700CONT SER-LUNCH-7-8 4/25/11

20-2540-323-700 49389 $158.40 6107040370 20-2540-323-700OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-323-100 49389 $130.94 6107040372 10-2560-323-100CONT SER- LUNCH HS 4/25/11

20-2540-323-100 49389 $191.08 6107040372 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11

40-2550-323-600 49389 $23.65 6107040369 40-2550-323-600BLANKET TRANS - CONT SERV 4/25/11TR20110124

Total $1,817.53 
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20-2540-323-400 49390 $560.00 30338 AUDIO ENGINEERING INC 20-2540-323-400OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 4/25/11OM20110433

Total $560.00 

40-2550-410-600 49391 $66.21 291307 AUTO JET MUFFLER CORP 40-2550-410-600BLANKET TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110108

Total $66.21 

20-2540-410-600 49392 $19.99 284-237871 BATTERIES PLUS 20-2540-410-600BLANKET OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 4/25/11OM20110427

Total $19.99 

10-2320-332-600 49393 $340.00 APR/11 BAULE, STEVE 10-2320-332-600STIPEND FOR CELL PH & TRAVEL- ADM 4/25/11BAULE FY11

Total $340.00 

10-2190-410-400 49394 $614.00 5/12-13/11 BAYMONT INN 10-2190-410-400C PETERSON 5/12-13/11 TITLE IV-INST SUPPLIES 4/25/11HS20110196

Total $614.00 

10-1500-410-101 49395 $440.00 0410053 BEACON ATHLETICS 10-1500-410-101BASEBALL HS - SUPPLY 4/25/11HS20110194

Total $440.00 

40-2550-323-600 49396 $54.68 811303 BELVIDERE REPUBLICAN 40-2550-323-600AD FOR TRANSP SERV 4/25/11TR2011SERV

60-2535-323-400 49396 $180.23 811334 60-2535-323-400 AD S & C - CONT SERV - PG (2006) 4/25/11PG2011 S&C

10-2320-350-600 49396 $164.03 809204 10-2320-350-600BIDS: PG ELEM ROOF 4/25/11

Total $398.94 

20-2540-340-300 49397 $65.50 8152923333 BERGEN TELEPHONE CO. 20-2540-340-300OP/MAIN- PHONES- M 4/25/11

20-2540-340-300 49397 $32.38 8152923335 20-2540-340-300OP/MAIN- PHONES- M 4/25/11

Total $97.88 

10-456-600 49398 $7,812.77 00391 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 10-456-600BLUE CROSS 4/25/11

20-456-600 49398 $206.02 00391 20-456-600BLUE CROSS 4/25/11

40-456-600 49398 $246.93 00391 40-456-600BLUE CROSS 4/25/11

10-456-600 49398 $7,792.72 00391 10-456-600BLUE CROSS 4/25/11

20-456-600 49398 $206.02 00391 20-456-600BLUE CROSS 4/25/11

40-456-600 49398 $266.98 00391 40-456-600BLUE CROSS 4/25/11

10-2320-210-600 49398 $2,176.22 014699 10-2320-210-600BENEFIT- ADM 4/25/11

10-1800-210-200 49398 $2,530.37 014699 10-1800-210-200BENEFIT- BILINGUAL 4/25/11

20-2540-222-600 49398 $3,906.71 014699 20-2540-222-600BENEFIT-CUST INSURANCE 4/25/11

10-1250-210-801 49398 $426.00 014699 10-1250-210-801TITLE 1 - BENEFIT 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49398 $826.37 014699 10-1100-210-600BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49398 $30,457.83 014699 10-1100-210-600BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 4/25/11

10-2520-210-600 49398 $852.00 014699 10-2520-210-600BENEFIT- FISCAL 4/25/11

10-2130-210-600 49398 $466.50 014699 10-2130-210-600BENEFIT- HEALTH 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49398 $13,180.27 014699 10-1100-210-600BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 4/25/11

10-2220-210-600 49398 $2,971.24 014699 10-2220-210-600BENEFIT- MEDIA 4/25/11

10-1111-212-803 49398 $1,252.37 014699 10-1111-212-803EARLY CHILDHOOD - BENEFITS 4/25/11

10-2410-210-600 49398 $6,892.82 014699 10-2410-210-600BENEFIT- PRINCIPALS 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49398 $5,512.37 014699 10-1100-210-600BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 4/25/11

10-2320-210-600 49398 $1,318.50 014699 10-2320-210-600BENEFIT- ADM 4/25/11

40-2550-222-600 49398 $1,678.37 014699 40-2550-222-600TRANS - BENEFITS MEDICAL 4/25/11

10-1400-210-600 49398 $1,704.00 014699 10-1400-210-600BENEFIT- VOC 4/25/11

Total $92,683.38 

20-2540-323-100 49399 $184.00 19530 BLUE RIBBON ELECTRICAL INC 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11OM20110419
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20-2540-323-400 49399 $1,406.00 19530 BLUE RIBBON ELECTRICAL INC 20-2540-323-400OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 4/25/11OM20110419

20-2540-323-700 49399 $171.00 19622 20-2540-323-700OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 7-8 4/25/11OM20110419

Total $1,761.00 

10-4120-314-811 49400 $12,692.00 SPEECH SERV BOONE COUNTY SPECIAL ED 10-4120-314-811PRE SCHOOL GRANT PURCH SERV (ARRA-IDEA) 4/25/11

Total $12,692.00 

10-2220-430-500 49401 $1,117.82 747411 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 10-2220-430-500LIB/AV-CATALOGED NBE 4/25/11LB20110025

10-2220-430-400 49401 $55.23 747412 10-2220-430-400LIB/AV-CATALOGED - PG 4/25/11LB20110023

10-2220-430-400 49401 $123.43 746440 10-2220-430-400LIB/AV-CATALOGED - PG 4/25/11LB20110022

Total $1,296.48 

10-1500-319-103 49402 $48.78 3-25-11 BRODY, LYNN 10-1500-319-103INDOOR STATE MEET BOYS TRACK HS 4/25/11

Total $48.78 

10-2230-410-300 49403 $330.25 166695 CAMBRIDGE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 10-2230-410-300ASSESSMENT/TEST SUPPLIES 4/25/11HS20110200

Total $330.25 

10-2210-490-600 49404 $50.06 3936 5693 CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10-2210-490-600STAFF DEV- DIST OFFICE 4/25/11

40-2550-410-600 49404 $109.99 3936 5693 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11

10-1500-319-109 49404 $52.00 3936 5693 10-1500-319-109PURCH SERV - GIRLS TRACK 4/25/11

10-1500-319-103 49404 $52.00 3936 5693 10-1500-319-103PURCH SERV - BOYS TRACK HS 4/25/11

40-2550-491-600 49404 $96.00 3936 5693 40-2550-491-600ASE TEST PERMIT-INSPEC REFRESH-TRANS 4/25/11TR20110140

40-2550-464-600 49404 $112.00 3936 5693 40-2550-464-600TRANS - FUEL 4/25/11

40-2550-323-600 49404 $40.00 3936 5693 40-2550-323-600I-PASS TRANS - CONT SERV 4/25/11

Total $512.05 

10-1110-410-400 49405 $78.01 47627444 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO. 10-1110-410-400INST SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11PG20110103

10-1110-410-400 49405 $38.75 47630018 10-1110-410-400INST SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11PG20110103

10-1110-410-400 49405 $46.50 47638801 10-1110-410-400INST SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11PG20110103

Total $163.26 

10-2210-490-500 49406 $269.82 3/16-19/11 CARTER, BARBARA 10-2210-490-500STAFF DEV- 5-6 4/25/11

Total $269.82 

10-2220-540-802 49407 $1,317.11 WSM5411 CDW.G 10-2220-540-802EQUIPMENT - ARRA TITLE 1 4/25/11UE20110040

10-2220-410-802 49407 $1,165.29 WSM5411 10-2220-410-802SUPPLIES - ARRA TITLE 1 4/25/11UE20110040

10-1110-410-500 49407 $918.44 WSM5411 10-1110-410-500INST SUPPLIES 5-6 4/25/11UE20110040

10-2220-540-802 49407 $120.89 WSV5611 10-2220-540-802EQUIPMENT - ARRA TITLE 1 4/25/11UE20110040

10-2220-410-802 49407 $106.96 WSV5611 10-2220-410-802SUPPLIES - ARRA TITLE 1 4/25/11UE20110040

10-1110-410-500 49407 $69.15 WSV5611 10-1110-410-500INST SUPPLIES 5-6 4/25/11UE20110040

Total $3,697.84 

10-2560-410-100 49408 $654.72 8838121119 COCA-COLA  BOTTLING COMPANY 10-2560-410-100LUNCH- FOOD - HS 4/25/11

10-2560-410-100 49408 $358.22 8838122703 10-2560-410-100LUNCH- FOOD - HS 4/25/11

Total $1,012.94 

20-2540-323-200 49409 $150.00 202648 COLLINS SANITARY 20-2540-323-200OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - C 4/25/11

20-2540-323-600 49409 $245.00 202706 20-2540-323-600OP/MAIN- CONT SERV D.O. 4/25/11

Total $395.00 

20-2540-466-300 49410 $14.79 0319048023 COMED 20-2540-466-3003/3-4/1/11 MN ELECTRIC 4/25/11

20-2540-466-600 49410 $1,371.67 3952110014 20-2540-466-6003/3-4/1/11 DO ELECTRIC 4/25/11

Total $1,386.46 

X:\sdsv7\finance\FIN_APC7.RPT



Printed: 04/20/2011

Invoice # ---> A.S.N. <--- Check Date Check # Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. #

Page 4 of 15Paid Accounts Payable List

20-2540-465-300 49411 $5,472.00 4565940 CONSERV FS INC 20-2540-465-3003/4/11 & 3/29/11 MN HEAT/AC 4/25/11

10-1500-410-100 49411 $528.72 1426510 10-1500-410-100SUPPLIES- ATHLETICS HS 4/25/11TR20110120

Total $6,000.72 

10-2320-323-600 49412 $454.50 SF1111126 CRS INCORPORATED 10-2320-323-60012/10-11/11 YRLY SUBFINDER CONTRACT 4/25/11CRS 10-11

10-2320-323-600 49412 $454.50 SF1111533 10-2320-323-60012/10-11/11 YRLY SUBFINDER CONTRACT 4/25/11CRS 10-11

Total $909.00 

10-2410-323-400 49413 $74.50 33944 CULLIGAN OF BELVIDERE 10-2410-323-400CONT SER- PRINCIPAL-PG 4/25/11

20-2540-323-300 49413 $79.95 69328 20-2540-323-300OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - M 4/25/11

10-2410-323-300 49413 $62.75 69328 10-2410-323-300CONT SER- PRINCIPAL-M 4/25/11

Total $217.20 

20-2540-323-100 49414 $1,500.00 021247 D & D COUNTERTOPS INC. 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11OM20110435

Total $1,500.00 

10-456-600 49416 $1,851.37 00720 DELTA DENTAL OF IL - RISK 10-456-600DELTA DENTAL 4/25/11

20-456-600 49416 $61.26 00720 20-456-600DELTA DENTAL 4/25/11

40-456-600 49416 $104.54 00720 40-456-600DELTA DENTAL 4/25/11

10-456 49416 $290.75 03033 10-456VISION 4/25/11

20-456 49416 $24.03 03033 20-456VISION 4/25/11

40-456 49416 $16.82 03033 40-456VISION 4/25/11

10-456-600 49416 $1,846.13 00720 10-456-600DELTA DENTAL 4/25/11

20-456-600 49416 $61.26 00720 20-456-600DELTA DENTAL 4/25/11

40-456-600 49416 $109.78 00720 40-456-600DELTA DENTAL 4/25/11

10-456 49416 $290.75 03033 10-456VISION 4/25/11

20-456 49416 $24.03 03033 20-456VISION 4/25/11

40-456 49416 $16.82 03033 40-456VISION 4/25/11

10-2320-210-600 49416 $147.27 359443 10-2320-210-600DENTAL 4/25/11

10-2320-210-600 49416 $36.04 359443 10-2320-210-600VISION 4/25/11

10-1800-210-200 49416 $143.35 359443 10-1800-210-200DENTAL 4/25/11

10-1800-210-200 49416 $37.55 359443 10-1800-210-200VISION 4/25/11

20-2540-222-600 49416 $258.03 359443 20-2540-222-600DENTAL 4/25/11

20-2540-222-600 49416 $67.59 359443 20-2540-222-600VISION 4/25/11

10-1250-210-801 49416 $28.67 359443 10-1250-210-801DENTAL TITLE 1 - BENEFIT 4/25/11

10-1250-210-801 49416 $7.51 359443 10-1250-210-801VISION TITLE 1 - BENEFIT 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49416 $28.67 359443 10-1100-210-600DENTAL 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49416 $7.51 359443 10-1100-210-600VISION 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49416 $1,763.19 359443 10-1100-210-600DENTAL 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49416 $461.43 359443 10-1100-210-600VISION 4/25/11

10-2520-210-600 49416 $57.34 359443 10-2520-210-600DENTAL 4/25/11

10-2520-210-600 49416 $15.02 359443 10-2520-210-600VISION 4/25/11

10-2130-210-600 49416 $28.67 359443 10-2130-210-600DENTAL BENEFIT- HEALTH 4/25/11

10-2130-210-600 49416 $7.51 359443 10-2130-210-600VISION BENEFIT- HEALTH 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49416 $785.50 359443 10-1100-210-600DENTAL 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49416 $202.77 359443 10-1100-210-600VISION 4/25/11

10-2220-210-600 49416 $114.68 359443 10-2220-210-600DENTAL BENEFITS MEDIA 4/25/11
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10-2220-210-600 49416 $30.04 359443 DELTA DENTAL OF IL - RISK 10-2220-210-600VISION BENEFIT- MEDIA 4/25/11

10-1111-212-803 49416 $57.34 359443 10-1111-212-803DENTAL EARLY CHILDHOOD - BENEFITS 4/25/11

10-1111-212-803 49416 $15.02 359443 10-1111-212-803VISION EARLY CHILDHOOD - BENEFITS 4/25/11

10-2410-210-600 49416 $401.38 359443 10-2410-210-600DENTAL BENEFIT- PRINCIPALS 4/25/11

10-2410-210-600 49416 $97.63 359443 10-2410-210-600VISION BENEFIT- PRINCIPALS 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49416 $344.04 359443 10-1100-210-600DENTAL 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49416 $90.12 359443 10-1100-210-600VISION 4/25/11

10-2320-210-600 49416 $57.34 359443 10-2320-210-600DENTAL BENEFIT- ADM 4/25/11

10-2320-210-600 49416 $22.53 359443 10-2320-210-600VISION BENEFIT- ADM 4/25/11

40-2550-222-600 49416 $86.01 359443 40-2550-222-600DENTAL TRANS - BENEFITS 4/25/11

40-2550-222-600 49416 $22.53 359443 40-2550-222-600VISION TRANS - BENEFITS 4/25/11

10-1400-210-600 49416 $114.68 359443 10-1400-210-600DENTAL BENEFIT- VOC 4/25/11

10-1400-210-600 49416 $30.04 359443 10-1400-210-600VISION BENEFIT- VOC 4/25/11

Total $10,264.54 

10-1110-410-300 49417 $286.64 357484 DIRECT ADVANTAGE 10-1110-410-300INST SUPPLIES- M 4/25/11MN20110042

Total $286.64 

10-1100-332-600 49418 $37.44 2/25-3/16 DUPONT, LYNNE 10-1100-332-600TRAVEL- IN DISTRICT 4/25/11

Total $37.44 

10-4120-800-600 49419 $6,924.16 03/11BOONE EASTER SEALS 10-4120-800-600M McCORMICK/MAR/11 SP ED- TUITION 4/25/11FY11EASTER

Total $6,924.16 

10-2210-490-100 49420 $99.00 32584540 EPE-EDUCATION WEEK 10-2210-490-100D TORRISON 5/13/11 CONF STAFF DEV- HS 4/25/11HS20110202

Total $99.00 

10-1200-410-806 49421 $143.77 10577133 EPS/SCHOOL SPECIALTY INTERVENTION 10-1200-410-806SPEC ED - SUPPLIES 4/25/11SE2011020

Total $143.77 

40-2550-323-600 49422 $154.08 E. KELLY EVANS, JENNY 40-2550-323-6001/17-2/11/11 TRANS - CONT SERV 4/25/11

40-2550-464-600 49422 $192.60 3/14-4/8/11 40-2550-464-600E KELLY 3/14-4/8/11 TRANS - FUEL 4/25/11

Total $346.68 

10-1500-410-111 49423 $497.25 12932 FAST LANE THREADS 10-1500-410-111SUPPLIES - SOCCER HS 4/25/11HS20110193

Total $497.25 

10-2210-490-100 49424 $2,500.00 4/8/11 FERNANDEZ, LISA 10-2210-490-100SCIENCE AUDIT DATA FEE & SITE VISIT 4/25/11HS20110120

Total $2,500.00 

20-2540-323-100 49425 $97.00 01S4877980 FITZGERALD EQUIPMENT 20-2540-323-100ANNUAL INSPECTION OF SNORKEL MANLIFT 4/25/11OM20110449

20-2540-323-700 49425 $33.00 01S4877980 20-2540-323-700ANNUAL INSPECTION OF SNORKEL MANLIFT 4/25/11OM20110449

Total $130.00 

10-2220-410-802 49426 $53.75 0804363A FOLLETT EDUCATION SERVICES 10-2220-410-802SUPPLIES - ARRA TITLE 1 4/25/11UE20110046

10-2220-410-802 49426 $4,095.00 0804363 10-2220-410-802SUPPLIES - ARRA TITLE 1 4/25/11UE20110046

Total $4,148.75 

10-2220-430-700 49427 $58.16 326651F-6 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES 10-2220-430-700LIB/AV CATALOGED 7-8 4/25/11LB20110015

10-2220-430-200 49427 $98.04 350104-6 10-2220-430-200LIB/AV-CATALOGED C 4/25/11LB20110021

10-2220-411-100 49427 $374.85 350252-5 10-2220-411-100CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 4/25/11LB20110026

10-2220-430-100 49427 $1,040.31 350252-5 10-2220-430-100LIB/AV-CATALOGED HS 4/25/11LB20110026

10-2220-430-500 49427 $252.18 350095-2 10-2220-430-500LIB/AV-CATALOGED NBE 4/25/11LB20110024

10-2220-430-400 49427 $145.40 362753-2 10-2220-430-400LIB/AV-CATALOGED - PG 4/25/11LB20110033
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10-2220-430-500 49427 $65.74 350095F-1 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES 10-2220-430-500LIB/AV-CATALOGED NBE 4/25/11LB20110024

Total $2,034.68 

20-2540-323-100 49428 $284.70 00011335 FOOD EQUIPMENT LIQUIDATORS 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11

Total $284.70 

10-1200-410-806 49429 $103.74 4/5/11 FORD, MELISSA 10-1200-410-806SPEC ED - SUPPLIES 4/25/11

Total $103.74 

10-2320-210-600 49430 $5.50 FP14699 FORT DEARBORN LIFE 10-2320-210-600BENEFIT- ADM 4/25/11

10-1800-210-200 49430 $13.75 FP14699 10-1800-210-200BENEFIT- BILINGUAL 4/25/11

20-2540-222-600 49430 $24.75 FP14699 20-2540-222-600BENEFIT-CUST INSURANCE 4/25/11

10-1250-210-801 49430 $2.75 FP14699 10-1250-210-801TITLE 1 - BENEFIT 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49430 $2.75 FP14699 10-1100-210-600BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49430 $178.75 FP14699 10-1100-210-600BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 4/25/11

10-2520-210-600 49430 $5.50 FP14699 10-2520-210-600BENEFIT- FISCAL 4/25/11

10-2130-210-600 49430 $2.75 FP14699 10-2130-210-600BENEFIT- HEALTH 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49430 $85.25 FP14699 10-1100-210-600BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 4/25/11

10-2220-210-600 49430 $13.75 FP14699 10-2220-210-600BENEFIT- MEDIA 4/25/11

10-1111-212-803 49430 $5.50 FP14699 10-1111-212-803EARLY CHILDHOOD - BENEFITS 4/25/11

10-2410-210-600 49430 $38.50 FP14699 10-2410-210-600BENEFIT- PRINCIPALS 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49430 $35.75 FP14699 10-1100-210-600BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 4/25/11

10-2320-210-600 49430 $8.25 FP14699 10-2320-210-600BENEFIT- ADM 4/25/11

40-2550-222-600 49430 $8.25 FP14699 40-2550-222-600TRANS - BENEFITS MEDICAL 4/25/11

10-1400-210-600 49430 $11.00 FP14699 10-1400-210-600BENEFIT- VOC 4/25/11

Total $442.75 

10-2560-410-700 49431 $1,816.69 19612200 FOX RIVER FOODS INC 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-411-700 49431 $53.88 19612200 10-2560-411-700SUPPLIES-LUNCH 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-100 49431 $8,584.77 17587000 10-2560-410-100LUNCH- FOOD - HS 4/25/11

10-2560-411-100 49431 $384.19 17587000 10-2560-411-100SUPPLIES- LUNCH HS 4/25/11

10-2560-410-300 49431 $779.42 18482000 10-2560-410-300LUNCH- FOOD - M 4/25/11

10-2560-411-300 49431 $167.08 18482000 10-2560-411-300SUPPLIES- LUNCH- M 4/25/11

10-2560-411-400 49431 $79.52 418697 10-2560-411-400SUPPLIES- LUNCH-PG 4/25/11PG20110079

10-2560-410-400 49431 $2,445.56 18122100 10-2560-410-400LUNCH- FOOD - PG 4/25/11

10-2560-411-400 49431 $280.14 18122100 10-2560-411-400SUPPLIES- LUNCH-PG 4/25/11

10-2560-410-200 49431 $1,154.30 18702700 10-2560-410-200LUNCH- FOOD - C 4/25/11

10-2560-411-200 49431 $100.38 18702700 10-2560-411-200SUPPLIES- LUNCH C 4/25/11

10-2560-410-500 49431 $2,347.83 19602000 10-2560-410-500LUNCH- FOOD - 5-6 4/25/11

10-2560-411-500 49431 $105.04 19602000 10-2560-411-500SUPPLIES- LUNCH- 5-6 4/25/11

Total $18,298.80 

20-2540-341-600 49432 $1,620.00 1200049 FOX VALLEY INTERNET INC 20-2540-341-6004/15-5/14/11 TECH PHONE LINE 4/25/11

Total $1,620.00 

10-1100-210-600 49433 $306.00 APR/11 FRANSEEN, KRISTI 10-1100-210-6002011 DEDUCTIBLE REIMBURSEMENT 4/25/11

Total $306.00 

20-2540-340-200 49434 $121.75 8155692314 FRONTIER 20-2540-340-200OP/MAIN- PHONES- C 4/25/11

20-2540-340-300 49434 $99.38 8157652826 20-2540-340-300OP/MAIN- PHONES- M 4/25/11
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20-2540-340-400 49434 $229.59 8157653113 FRONTIER 20-2540-340-400OP/MAIN- PHONES- PG 4/25/11

20-2540-340-100 49434 $435.45 8157653311 20-2540-340-100OP/MAIN- PHONES- HS 4/25/11

20-2540-340-600 49434 $130.31 8157653322 20-2540-340-600OP/MAIN- PHONES -D.O 4/25/11

20-2540-340-500 49434 $156.22 8157659006 20-2540-340-500OP/MAIN- PHONES- 5-6 4/25/11

20-2540-340-700 49434 $244.01 8157659274 20-2540-340-700OP/MAIN-PHONES 7-8 4/25/11

40-2550-340-100 49434 $110.19 8157659274 40-2550-340-100TELEPHONE TRANSPORTATION 4/25/11

Total $1,526.90 

20-2540-323-200 49435 $715.66 4185 GEOSTAR MECHANICAL INC 20-2540-323-200OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - C 4/25/11OM20110434

20-2540-323-200 49435 $225.00 4175 20-2540-323-200OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - C 4/25/11OM20110434

Total $940.66 

10-2560-411-100 49436 $56.50 133630547 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 10-2560-411-100SUPPLIES- LUNCH HS 4/25/11

10-2560-410-100 49436 $282.22 133873598 10-2560-410-100LUNCH- FOOD - HS 4/25/11

10-2560-410-200 49436 $258.30 133873395 10-2560-410-200LUNCH- FOOD - C 4/25/11

10-2560-410-200 49436 ($144.30)2774284 10-2560-410-200LUNCH- FOOD - C 4/25/11

10-2560-411-200 49436 ($33.50)2774284 10-2560-411-200SUPPLIES- LUNCH C 4/25/11

10-2560-410-300 49436 $27.36 836132799 10-2560-410-300LUNCH- FOOD - M 4/25/11

10-2560-410-300 49436 $24.95 836133835 10-2560-410-300LUNCH- FOOD - M 4/25/11

10-2560-410-300 49436 $197.03 133794544 10-2560-410-300LUNCH- FOOD - M 4/25/11

10-2560-411-300 49436 $60.50 133794544 10-2560-411-300SUPPLIES- LUNCH- M 4/25/11

10-2560-410-300 49436 $23.98 836134629 10-2560-410-300LUNCH- FOOD - M 4/25/11

10-2560-411-300 49436 $2.79 836134629 10-2560-411-300SUPPLIES- LUNCH- M 4/25/11

10-2560-410-500 49436 $230.00 133469884 10-2560-410-500LUNCH- FOOD - 5-6 4/25/11

10-2560-411-500 49436 $23.05 133469884 10-2560-411-500SUPPLIES- LUNCH- 5-6 4/25/11

10-2560-410-500 49436 $26.50 133559666 10-2560-410-500LUNCH- FOOD - 5-6 4/25/11

10-2560-410-500 49436 $15.76 836133358 10-2560-410-500LUNCH- FOOD - 5-6 4/25/11

10-2560-411-500 49436 $4.78 836133358 10-2560-411-500SUPPLIES- LUNCH- 5-6 4/25/11

10-2560-410-500 49436 $265.75 133638331 10-2560-410-500LUNCH- FOOD - 5-6 4/25/11

10-2560-411-500 49436 $9.81 133638331 10-2560-411-500SUPPLIES- LUNCH- 5-6 4/25/11

10-2560-410-700 49436 $117.26 133551478 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-700 49436 ($23.25)2713546 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-700 49436 $330.68 133630527 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-700 49436 $89.49 133638689 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-700 49436 $89.49 133794665 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-700 49436 $344.32 133794856 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-700 49436 $69.18 836134259 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-700 49436 $105.25 133873406 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-700 49436 $489.63 133863565 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-100 49436 $197.75 133630547 10-2560-410-100LUNCH- FOOD - HS 4/25/11

Total $3,141.28 

40-2550-491-600 49437 $30.00 11314 GREGS GARAGE INC 40-2550-491-600BLANKET BUS INSPECTIONS 4/25/11TR20110125

40-2550-491-600 49437 $30.00 11328 40-2550-491-600BLANKET BUS INSPECTIONS 4/25/11TR20110125

Total $60.00 

20-2540-323-200 49438 $75.00 22451168 GUARDIAN PROTECTION SERVICES 20-2540-323-2004/1/11-6/30/11 CP CONT SERV 4/25/11
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20-2540-323-700 49438 $75.00 22451992 GUARDIAN PROTECTION SERVICES 20-2540-323-7004/1/11-6/30/11 MS CONT SERV 4/25/11

Total $150.00 

10-2560-411-803 49439 $49.78 031811 GUTHRIE, AMY 10-2560-411-803SNACKS EARLY CHILDHOOD - SUPPLIES 4/25/11

Total $49.78 

10-1500-410-111 49440 $51.95 W2277-00 HAYDENS 10-1500-410-111SUPPLIES - SOCCER HS 4/25/11HS20110185

10-1500-410-112 49440 $278.18 W2277-00 10-1500-410-112SUPPLIES - SOFTBALL 4/25/11HS20110185

10-1500-410-101 49440 $18.71 W2277-00 10-1500-410-101BASEBALL HS - SUPPLY 4/25/11HS20110185

Total $348.84 

20-2540-323-100 49441 $142.98 8777 HIGH STANDARD ICEMAKERS 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11OM20110394

20-2540-323-600 49441 $142.97 8777 20-2540-323-600BLANKET OP/MAIN- CONT SERV D.O. 4/25/11OM20110394

Total $285.95 

10-2310-317-600 49442 $824.13 11026944 HINSHAW & CULBERTSON 10-2310-317-600BOARD SERVICES-LEGAL 4/25/11

Total $824.13 

10-1500-339-100 49443 $273.46 186786 HOTEL PERE MARQUETTE 10-1500-339-100D PURVIS 4/30/11 & 5/1/11 AD CONF 4/25/11

Total $273.46 

10-1200-410-806 49444 $228.80 947020674 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPANY 10-1200-410-806SPEC ED - SUPPLIES 4/25/11SE2011021

Total $228.80 

10-1100-210-600 49445 $750.00 APR/11 HUBERT, JACOB 10-1100-210-6002011 DEDUCTIBLE REIMB. FOR JACOB 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49445 $750.00 APR/11 10-1100-210-6002011 DEDUCTIBLE REIMB. FOR LIVIA 4/25/11

Total $1,500.00 

10-1130-410-100 49446 $123.71 3125651 HUMAN RELATIONS MEDIA 10-1130-410-100INST SUPPLIES- HS 4/25/11HS20110190

Total $123.71 

20-2540-410-100 49447 $66.00 27185 INDECOR INC 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110437

Total $66.00 

10-2220-430-100 49448 $10.00 2011319 ISLMA 10-2220-430-100LIB/AV-CATALOGED HS 4/25/11LB20110030

10-2220-430-500 49448 $5.00 2011319 10-2220-430-500LIB/AV-CATALOGED NBE 4/25/11LB20110030

10-2220-430-200 49448 $5.00 2011319 10-2220-430-200LIB/AV-CATALOGED C 4/25/11LB20110030

10-2220-430-300 49448 $5.00 2011319 10-2220-430-300LIB/AV-CATALOGED - M 4/25/11LB20110030

10-2220-430-400 49448 $5.00 2011319 10-2220-430-400LIB/AV-CATALOGED - PG 4/25/11LB20110030

Total $30.00 

10-2560-410-100 49449 $367.50 12305636 JOE & ROSS ICE CREAM 10-2560-410-100LUNCH- FOOD - HS 4/25/11

10-2560-410-100 49449 $594.50 12305725 10-2560-410-100LUNCH- FOOD - HS 4/25/11

Total $962.00 

20-2540-323-100 49450 $110.00 2436625579 JOHNSON CONTROLS INC 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11

20-2540-323-400 49450 $110.00 2436625579 20-2540-323-400OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 4/25/11

20-2540-323-500 49450 $110.00 2436625579 20-2540-323-500OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 5-6 4/25/11

20-2540-323-700 49450 $110.00 2436625579 20-2540-323-700OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 7-8 4/25/11

20-2540-323-100 49450 $525.00 2696844429 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11

20-2540-323-400 49450 $525.00 2696844429 20-2540-323-400OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 4/25/11

20-2540-323-500 49450 $525.00 2696844429 20-2540-323-500OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 5-6 4/25/11

20-2540-323-700 49450 $525.00 2696844429 20-2540-323-700OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 7-8 4/25/11

Total $2,540.00 

10-1100-210-600 49451 $727.00 APR/11 JOHNSON, CRAIG 10-1100-210-6002010 DEDUCTIBLE REIMBURSEMENT FOR CRAIG 4/25/11
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Total $727.00 

40-2550-410-600 49452 $324.36 008704950 KELLER & ASSOC INC, J J 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11

Total $324.36 

40-2550-410-600 49453 $166.25 1877898 KIMBALL MIDWEST 40-2550-410-600BLANKET TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110140

Total $166.25 

10-2310-317-600 49454 $246.00 152096 KLEIN THORPE AND JENKINS 10-2310-317-600BOARD SERVICES-LEGAL 4/25/11

10-2310-317-600 49454 $246.00 152111 10-2310-317-600BOARD SERVICES-LEGAL 4/25/11

Total $492.00 

10-2410-410-700 49455 $474.65 104689 KREMER PUBLICATIONS INC 10-2410-410-700SUPPLIES-PRINCIPAL-7-8 4/25/11MS20110045

Total $474.65 

10-1110-410-200 49456 $214.77 3006650311 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 10-1110-410-200INST SUPPLIES- C 4/25/11CP20110079

10-1200-410-806 49456 $45.94 3448970411 10-1200-410-806SPEC ED - SUPPLIES 4/25/11SE2011019

Total $260.71 

40-2550-410-600 49457 $127.95 12700 LAKESIDE INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110110

40-2550-410-600 49457 $198.52 12769 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110110

40-2550-410-600 49457 $433.37 13315 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110110

40-2550-410-600 49457 $303.30 13508 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110110

Total $1,063.14 

10-2560-410-200 49458 $121.65 S130869 LANTER DISTRIBUTING 10-2560-410-200LUNCH- FOOD - C 4/25/11

10-2560-410-300 49458 $121.65 S130871 10-2560-410-300LUNCH- FOOD - M 4/25/11

10-2560-410-400 49458 $203.02 S130872 10-2560-410-400LUNCH- FOOD - PG 4/25/11

10-2560-410-500 49458 $203.02 S130873 10-2560-410-500LUNCH- FOOD - 5-6 4/25/11

10-2560-410-700 49458 $241.24 S130874 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-100 49458 $250.51 S130870 10-2560-410-100LUNCH- FOOD - HS 4/25/11

Total $1,141.09 

10-2220-314-801 49459 $245.00 6691 LEARNING TODAY INC 10-2220-314-80110/10-10/11 TITLE 1 - PURCH. SERV. 4/25/11CP20110057

Total $245.00 

10-2210-490-600 49460 $5.00 3/11/11 LENSER, JANE 10-2210-490-600STAFF DEV- DIST OFFICE 4/25/11

10-2210-490-600 49460 $9.90 3/17/11 10-2210-490-600STAFF DEV- DIST OFFICE 4/25/11

10-1100-210-600 49460 $675.00 APR/11 10-1100-210-6002010 DEDUCTIBLE REIMB. FOR AMY 4/25/11

Total $689.90 

10-1130-420-100 49461 $46.90 0551590001 LIBRARY VIDEO COMPANY 10-1130-420-100TEXTBOOKS/WORKBOOKS- HS 4/25/11HS20110197

Total $46.90 

10-1421-410-100 49462 $48.72 432191 LOGLI C/O SCHNUCKS 10-1421-410-100SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 4/25/11

10-1421-410-100 49462 $25.88 436354 10-1421-410-100SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 4/25/11

10-1421-410-100 49462 $138.65 435233 10-1421-410-100SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 4/25/11

10-1421-410-100 49462 $50.84 431093 10-1421-410-100SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 4/25/11

10-1421-410-100 49462 $73.58 439007 10-1421-410-100SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 4/25/11

10-1421-410-100 49462 $121.63 432431 10-1421-410-100SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 4/25/11

10-1421-410-100 49462 $116.57 435682 10-1421-410-100SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 4/25/11

10-1421-410-100 49462 $79.65 433138 10-1421-410-100SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 4/25/11

Total $655.52 

40-2550-323-600 49463 $375.00 128983 MAGGIO TRUCK CENTER 40-2550-323-600TRANS - CONT SERV 4/25/11
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40-2550-323-600 49463 $325.00 133366 MAGGIO TRUCK CENTER 40-2550-323-600TRANS - CONT SERV 4/25/11

Total $700.00 

10-2320-323-600 49464 $65.18 N2394463 MAILFINANCE 10-2320-323-6004/28-5/27/11 LEASE CONT SER- ADM 4/25/11FY11LEASE

Total $65.18 

20-2540-323-100 49465 $200.00 26928 McHENRY ANALYTICAL WATER LABORATORY INC 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11

Total $200.00 

20-2540-340-100 49466 $65.20 8689592555 MCI 20-2540-340-100OP/MAIN- PHONES- HS 4/25/11

20-2540-340-200 49466 $29.06 8689592555 20-2540-340-200OP/MAIN- PHONES- C 4/25/11

20-2540-340-300 49466 $10.50 8689592555 20-2540-340-300OP/MAIN- PHONES- M 4/25/11

20-2540-340-400 49466 $12.50 8689592555 20-2540-340-400OP/MAIN- PHONES- PG 4/25/11

20-2540-340-500 49466 $11.03 8689592555 20-2540-340-500OP/MAIN- PHONES- 5-6 4/25/11

20-2540-340-600 49466 $32.95 8689592555 20-2540-340-600OP/MAIN- PHONES -D.O 4/25/11

20-2540-340-700 49466 $27.87 8689592555 20-2540-340-700OP/MAIN-PHONES 7-8 4/25/11

40-2550-340-100 49466 $4.08 8689592555 40-2550-340-100TELEPHONE TRANSPORTATION 4/25/11

Total $193.19 

20-2540-323-200 49467 $148.13 9872590 MDC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 20-2540-323-200OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - C 4/25/11

20-2540-323-500 49467 $156.50 9872590 20-2540-323-500OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 5-6 4/25/11

20-2540-323-700 49467 $156.51 9872590 20-2540-323-700OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 7-8 4/25/11

20-2540-323-300 49467 $148.13 9872590 20-2540-323-300OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - M 4/25/11

20-2540-323-400 49467 $148.13 9872590 20-2540-323-400OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 4/25/11

20-2540-323-100 49467 $313.01 9872590 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11

20-2540-323-600 49467 $120.38 9872590 20-2540-323-600OP/MAIN- CONT SERV D.O. 4/25/11

Total $1,190.79 

20-2540-410-100 49468 $20.13 87589 MENARD LUMBER COMPANY 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110360

20-2540-410-200 49468 $23.33 87589 20-2540-410-200OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- C 4/25/11OM20110360

20-2540-410-300 49468 $11.32 87589 20-2540-410-300OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- M 4/25/11OM20110360

20-2540-410-700 49468 $15.39 87589 20-2540-410-700OP/MAIN-SUPPLIES 7-8 4/25/11OM20110360

20-2540-410-400 49468 $57.97 87589 20-2540-410-400OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11OM20110360

20-2540-410-500 49468 $10.44 87589 20-2540-410-500OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- 5-6 4/25/11OM20110360

20-2540-410-600 49468 $32.99 88760 20-2540-410-600BLANKET OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 4/25/11OM20110360

20-2540-410-600 49468 $22.42 90405 20-2540-410-600BLANKET OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 4/25/11OM20110360

Total $193.99 

20-2540-410-600 49469 $175.03 61273 MENARD MACHESNEY PARK 20-2540-410-600GRDS OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110102

20-2540-410-600 49469 $48.56 64285 20-2540-410-600GRDS OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110102

20-2540-410-100 49469 $8.96 60154 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110361

20-2540-410-200 49469 $33.26 60154 20-2540-410-200OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- C 4/25/11OM20110361

20-2540-410-700 49469 $4.46 60154 20-2540-410-700OP/MAIN-SUPPLIES 7-8 4/25/11OM20110361

Total $270.27 

20-2540-466-400 49470 $4,220.64 230718 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY 20-2540-466-4001/3-2/3/11 PGE ELECTRIC 4/25/11

20-2540-466-100 49470 $10,429.24 230719 20-2540-466-1002/1-3/3/11 HS ELECTRIC 4/25/11

20-2540-466-700 49470 $5,136.79 230719 20-2540-466-7002/1-3/3/11 MS ELECTRIC 4/25/11

20-2540-466-500 49470 $3,921.98 231087 20-2540-466-5002/2-3/3/11 UE ELECTRIC 4/25/11

20-2540-466-200 49470 $1,855.77 231088 20-2540-466-2002/1-3/2/11 CP ELECTRIC 4/25/11
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20-2540-466-300 49470 $1,453.62 243558 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY 20-2540-466-3002/1-3/3/11 MN ELECTRIC 4/25/11

Total $27,018.04 

40-2550-410-600 49471 $74.81 414756 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT 40-2550-410-600BLANKET TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110103

Total $74.81 

10-1100-210-600 49472 $314.00 APR/11 MILLER BUETTNER & PARROTT INC 10-1100-210-600FEE FOR DEDUCTIBLE TRACKING 4/25/11

Total $314.00 

10-1200-410-806 49473 $140.00 051767 N2Y INC 10-1200-410-806SPEC ED - SUPPLIES 4/25/11SE2011010

Total $140.00 

10-2410-410-100 49474 $29.50 0100357337 NASSP 10-2410-410-100SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- HS 4/25/11HS20110191

Total $29.50 

20-2540-465-400 49475 $384.81 8975732000 NICOR 20-2540-465-400MAR/11 PGE HEAT/AC 4/25/11

20-2540-465-600 49475 $543.11 6391601670 20-2540-465-6002/16-3/17/11 DO HEAT/AC 4/25/11

Total $927.92 

10-2410-410-100 49476 $6.56 5552501521 OFFICE DEPOT 10-2410-410-100SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- HS 4/25/11HS20110188

10-2410-410-100 49476 $50.36 5552499041 10-2410-410-100SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- HS 4/25/11HS20110188

10-2410-410-100 49476 $106.66 5561791051 10-2410-410-100SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- HS 4/25/11HS20110195

10-1110-410-300 49476 $85.62 5551767061 10-1110-410-300INST SUPPLIES- M 4/25/11MN20110044

10-2410-410-400 49476 $137.92 5549881911 10-2410-410-400SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- PG 4/25/11PG20110098

10-1110-410-300 49476 $131.87 5561823531 10-1110-410-300INST SUPPLIES- M 4/25/11MN20110046

10-1110-410-300 49476 $15.15 5561826611 10-1110-410-300INST SUPPLIES- M 4/25/11MN20110046

10-1110-410-400 49476 $111.57 5563360231 10-1110-410-400INST SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11PG20110102

10-2320-410-600 49476 $61.05 5574019531 10-2320-410-600SUPPLIES- ADM 4/25/11DO20110051

10-1110-410-400 49476 $58.10 5582677281 10-1110-410-400#558267728-001 INST SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11PG20110104

Total $764.86 

10-2210-314-801 49477 $370.48 3/16-18/11 OTOOLE, TAMMY 10-2210-314-801IRC CONF TITLE 1 - PURCHASE SERVICES 4/25/11

Total $370.48 

10-1110-410-300 49478 $85.99 89526-00 PALOS SPORTS INC 10-1110-410-300INST SUPPLIES- M 4/25/11MN20110047

Total $85.99 

10-2221-323-600 49479 $293.30 00628235 PARAGON DEVELOPMENT SYSTEMS INC 10-2221-323-600CISCO SMARTNET 4/25/11TECH201121

10-2221-410-600 49479 $455.00 00630337 10-2221-410-600SUPPLIES- TECHNOLOGY 4/25/11TECH201122

10-2221-410-600 49479 $41.00 00630987 10-2221-410-600SUPPLIES- TECHNOLOGY 4/25/11TECH201123

Total $789.30 

10-1200-410-806 49480 $117.19 805103 PCI  EDUCATIONAL PUB 10-1200-410-806SPEC ED - SUPPLIES 4/25/11SE2011018

Total $117.19 

10-1130-314-600 49481 $46.50 99542 PEAP 10-1130-314-600REF: ACCT#116713 HS CONT SER- COUNSELING 4/25/11HS20110183

Total $46.50 

10-1110-410-700 49482 $48.50 04420947 PEPPER & SON INC, J.W. 10-1110-410-700INST SUPPLIES 7-8 4/25/11UE20110045

10-1110-410-500 49482 $48.99 04420947 10-1110-410-500INST SUPPLIES 5-6 4/25/11UE20110045

10-1110-410-500 49482 $10.50 04422089 10-1110-410-500INST SUPPLIES 5-6 4/25/11UE20110045

Total $107.99 

10-2220-411-400 49483 $213.49 1416077-00 PERMABOUND 10-2220-411-400CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-PG 4/25/11LB20110017

10-2220-430-400 49483 $34.56 1416077-00 10-2220-430-400LIB/AV-CATALOGED - PG 4/25/11LB20110017

Total $248.05 
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40-2550-464-600 49484 $4,099.30 8980591 PETROLIANCE LLC 40-2550-464-600TRANS - FUEL 4/25/11

40-2550-464-600 49484 $3,574.29 8983754 40-2550-464-600TRANS - FUEL 4/25/11

40-2550-464-600 49484 $4,402.24 8990012 40-2550-464-600TRANS - FUEL 4/25/11

40-2550-464-600 49484 $4,718.10 8993787 40-2550-464-600TRANS - FUEL 4/25/11

Total $16,793.93 

20-2540-323-100 49485 $477.20 25334 PHONES PLUS OF JANESVILLE INC 20-2540-323-100APR/11 HS PHONE RENTAL 4/25/11

20-2540-323-100 49485 $477.20 25411 20-2540-323-100MAY/11 HS PHONE RENTAL 4/25/11

Total $954.40 

40-2550-492-600 49486 $628.00 616024 PHYSICIANS IMMEDIATE CARE 40-2550-492-600FEB/11 BUS PHYSICAL 4/25/11

40-2550-492-600 49486 $300.00 616397 40-2550-492-600ANNUAL ADM FEE 4/25/11

Total $928.00 

10-2410-323-100 49487 $165.00 1689969-MR11 PITNEY BOWES 10-2410-323-100POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 11/10-6/11 4/25/11HS20110115

Total $165.00 

10-1500-319-101 49488 $75.00 68230 PORT-A-JOHN 10-1500-319-101#1017 3/17-4/13/11 HS BASEBALL 4/25/11

10-1500-319-112 49488 $37.50 68231 10-1500-319-112#1037 3/17-4/13/11 SOFTBALL 4/25/11

10-1500-319-111 49488 $37.50 68231 10-1500-319-111#1037 3/17-4/13/11 HS SOCCER 4/25/11

Total $150.00 

10-1100-210-600 49489 $208.00 APR/11 POWERS, MARY 10-1100-210-6002010 DEDUCTIBLE REIMBURSEMENT 4/25/11

Total $208.00 

20-2540-323-100 49490 $946.50 6106290 PRO COM SYSTEMS 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11

20-2540-323-400 49490 $179.00 6106290 20-2540-323-400OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 4/25/11

20-2540-323-100 49490 $219.77 610641 20-2540-323-100OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 4/25/11

Total $1,345.27 

10-1130-410-100 49491 $178.03 45992 PROJECTUS 10-1130-410-100INST SUPPLIES- HS 4/25/11HS20110198

Total $178.03 

20-2540-465-400 49492 $1,314.10 201103-70 PROLIANCE ENERGY LLC 20-2540-465-400MAR/11 PGE HEAT/AC 4/25/11

20-2540-465-200 49492 $1,276.71 201103-70 20-2540-465-200MAR/11 CP HEAT/AC 4/25/11

20-2540-465-500 49492 $1,986.48 201103-70 20-2540-465-500MAR/11 UE HEAT/AC 4/25/11

20-2540-465-700 49492 $2,136.36 201103-70 20-2540-465-700MAR/11 MS HEAT/AC 4/25/11

20-2540-465-100 49492 $3,771.94 201103-70 20-2540-465-100MAR/11 HS HEAT/AC 4/25/11

Total $10,485.59 

10-1110-410-200 49493 $292.65 58056 PRO-SOURCE DIST INC 10-1110-410-20010 CS. COPY PAPER 4/25/11DO20110050

10-1110-410-300 49493 $292.65 58054 10-1110-410-30010 CS. COPY PAPER 4/25/11DO20110050

10-1110-410-400 49493 $582.35 58055 10-1110-410-40020 CS. COPY PAPER 4/25/11DO20110050

20-2540-410-100 49493 $6,077.19 58131 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110445

20-2540-410-200 49493 $763.19 58131 20-2540-410-200OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- C 4/25/11OM20110445

20-2540-410-300 49493 $424.51 58131 20-2540-410-300OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- M 4/25/11OM20110445

20-2540-410-400 49493 $832.22 58131 20-2540-410-400OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11OM20110445

20-2540-410-500 49493 $972.29 58131 20-2540-410-500OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- 5-6 4/25/11OM20110445

20-2540-410-600 49493 $217.88 58131 20-2540-410-600OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 4/25/11OM20110445

20-2540-410-700 49493 $861.98 58131 20-2540-410-700OP/MAIN-SUPPLIES 7-8 4/25/11OM20110445

20-2540-410-100 49493 $67.38 58206 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110445

20-2540-410-400 49493 $134.76 58206 20-2540-410-400OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11OM20110445
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20-2540-410-600 49493 $22.46 58206 PRO-SOURCE DIST INC 20-2540-410-600OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 4/25/11OM20110445

Total $11,541.51 

10-1110-410-400 49494 $260.00 22275 RAYMOND ELECTRONICS 10-1110-410-400INST SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11PG20110101

10-1110-410-400 49494 $714.90 22271 10-1110-410-400INST SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11PG20110100

10-2220-410-802 49494 $287.01 22255 10-2220-410-802SUPPLIES - ARRA TITLE 1 4/25/11UE20110041

10-1110-410-500 49494 $1,128.45 22255 10-1110-410-500INST SUPPLIES 5-6 4/25/11UE20110041

Total $2,390.36 

10-1200-410-806 49495 $177.82 3390108 REALLY GOOD STUFF 10-1200-410-806SPEC ED - SUPPLIES 4/25/11SE2011016

Total $177.82 

10-4120-800-600 49496 $475.00 MAR/11 REGIONAL OFFICE OF EDU 10-4120-800-600D NICKEL/MAR/11 SP ED- TUITION 4/25/11

Total $475.00 

10-1200-410-806 49497 $430.86 398572 REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS 10-1200-410-806SPEC ED - SUPPLIES 4/25/11SE2011015

Total $430.86 

10-1500-319-107 49498 $2,313.86 60157703 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORP 10-1500-319-107PURCH SERV - FOOTBALL HS 4/25/11HS20110148

Total $2,313.86 

10-4120-800-600 49499 $13,912.18 11-5923 ROCKFORD BOARD OF EDUCATION 10-4120-800-600SEM. 1 FY10-11 FREELAND SP ED- TUITION 4/25/11

10-4120-800-600 49499 $13,912.17 11-5923 10-4120-800-600SEM. 2 FY10-11 FREELAND SP ED- TUITION 4/25/11

10-4120-800-600 49499 $10,992.92 11-5956 10-4120-800-600SEM. 1 FY10-11 HI INTERPRETER FREELAND 4/25/11

Total $38,817.27 

10-1100-332-600 49500 $27.18 3/9-4/1/11 RUDOLPH, JERRY 10-1100-332-600TRAVEL- IN DISTRICT 4/25/11

Total $27.18 

10-2560-410-200 49501 $960.16 19127 SCHURING & SCHURING INC 10-2560-410-200LUNCH- FOOD - C 4/25/11

10-2560-410-300 49501 $464.84 19126 10-2560-410-300LUNCH- FOOD - M 4/25/11

10-2560-410-400 49501 $1,283.29 19125 10-2560-410-400LUNCH- FOOD - PG 4/25/11

10-2560-410-500 49501 $1,025.60 19124 10-2560-410-500LUNCH- FOOD - 5-6 4/25/11

10-2560-410-700 49501 $665.52 19123 10-2560-410-700LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 4/25/11

10-2560-410-100 49501 $1,443.02 19128 10-2560-410-100LUNCH- FOOD - HS 4/25/11

Total $5,842.43 

10-1500-410-100 49502 $202.80 3587-2 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 10-1500-410-100SUPPLIES- ATHLETICS HS 4/25/11TR20110121

Total $202.80 

20-2540-323-600 49503 $75.00 3323 SRU COMMUNICATIONS INC 20-2540-323-600BLANKET OP/MAIN- CONT SERV D.O. 4/25/11OM20110395

Total $75.00 

20-2540-323-100 49504 $2,858.12 2841470005 STEINER ELECTRIC COMPANY 20-2540-323-1003rd yr of preventive maint contract 4/25/11OM20090205

Total $2,858.12 

10-2311-380-600 49505 $105.77 825324 TALX UC EXPRESS 10-2311-380-6003/1/11-5/31/11 QTRLY UNEMPLOY FEE 4/25/11

Total $105.77 

10-2210-314-801 49506 $179.09 3/16-18/11 TAYLOR, KARIN 10-2210-314-801TITLE 1 - PURCHASE SERVICES 4/25/11

Total $179.09 

10-2221-323-600 49507 $5,750.00 0617787 TECHCARE LLC 10-2221-323-600FEB/11 TECH CONT SERV 4/25/11DO20110007

10-2221-323-600 49507 $5,750.00 0618104 10-2221-323-600APR/11 TECH CONT SERV 4/25/11DO20110007

Total $11,500.00 

20-2540-410-600 49508 $458.88 20043 TRACTOR TOWN 20-2540-410-600BLANKET PARTS FOR GRDS EQUIPMENT 4/25/11TR20110119

20-2540-323-100 49508 $706.01 20098 20-2540-323-100REPAIRS TO CUB CADET CONT SERV HS 4/25/11OM20110454
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Total $1,164.89 

10-2410-410-200 49509 $245.17 U-IV1118 ULTIMATE OFFICE 10-2410-410-200SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- C 4/25/11CP20110079

Total $245.17 

20-2540-340-300 49510 $21.96 2547913098 VERIZON WIRELESS 20-2540-340-3003/21-4/20/11 MN PHONES 4/25/11

20-2540-340-8 49510 $22.27 2547913098 20-2540-340-6003/21-4/20/11 FACILITY ENGINEER PHONE 4/25/11

40-2550-340-100 49510 $93.86 2547913098 40-2550-340-1003/21-4/20/11 TRANSP PHONE 4/25/11

10-2130-410-600 49510 $35.93 2547913098 10-2130-410-600B SAGER/APR/11 CELL 4/25/11

20-2540-341-600 49510 $112.12 2547913098 20-2540-341-6003/21-4/20/11 TECH PHONE LINE 4/25/11

Total $286.14 

20-2540-323-200 49511 $318.62 001 04520 VILLAGE OF CAPRON 20-2540-323-200MAR/11 WATER & SEWER CP CONT SERV 4/25/11

Total $318.62 

20-2540-410-100 49512 $147.70 9484863841 W. W. GRAINGER COMPANY 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-400 49512 $109.62 9484863841 20-2540-410-400OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-100 49512 $31.00 9484863858 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-100 49512 $1,217.70 9489630237 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-300 49512 $307.40 9489630237 20-2540-410-300OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- M 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-700 49512 $307.40 9489630237 20-2540-410-700OP/MAIN-SUPPLIES 7-8 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-100 49512 $435.59 9491619657 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-200 49512 $23.14 9491619657 20-2540-410-200OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- C 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-400 49512 $23.14 9491619657 20-2540-410-400OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-500 49512 $27.63 9491619657 20-2540-410-500OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- 5-6 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-100 49512 $45.44 9492924528 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-500 49512 $13.17 9499937176 20-2540-410-500OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- 5-6 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-100 49512 $6.06 9500765772 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-200 49512 $6.06 9500765772 20-2540-410-200OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- C 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-300 49512 $6.06 9500765772 20-2540-410-300OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- M 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-400 49512 $6.06 9500765772 20-2540-410-400OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-500 49512 $6.06 9500765772 20-2540-410-500OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- 5-6 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-700 49512 $6.06 9500765772 20-2540-410-700OP/MAIN-SUPPLIES 7-8 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-100 49512 $2.02 9506647180 20-2540-410-100OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-200 49512 $2.02 9506647180 20-2540-410-200OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- C 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-300 49512 $2.02 9506647180 20-2540-410-300OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- M 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-400 49512 $2.02 9506647180 20-2540-410-400OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- PG 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-500 49512 $2.02 9506647180 20-2540-410-500OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- 5-6 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-700 49512 $2.02 9506647180 20-2540-410-700OP/MAIN-SUPPLIES 7-8 4/25/11OM20110390

20-2540-410-700 49512 $10.12 9508982221 20-2540-410-700OP/MAIN-SUPPLIES 7-8 4/25/11OM20110390

Total $2,747.53 

40-2550-410-600 49513 ($65.66)84108 WISCONSIN BUS SALES LLC 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110105

40-2550-410-600 49513 $224.83 83820 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110105

40-2550-410-600 49513 $177.03 84381 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110105

40-2550-410-600 49513 $205.55 84416 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110105

40-2550-410-600 49513 $58.20 84651 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110105

40-2550-410-600 49513 $36.20 84698 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110105
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40-2550-410-600 49513 $123.99 84850 WISCONSIN BUS SALES LLC 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110105

40-2550-410-600 49513 $169.12 84939 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110105

40-2550-410-600 49513 $58.95 84960 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110105

40-2550-410-600 49513 $4.57 84999 40-2550-410-600TRANS - SUPPLIES 4/25/11TR20110105

Total $992.78 

60-2535-323-400 49514 $2,254.13 36887 WOLD ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS 60-2535-323-400ROOF REPLAC S & C - CONT SERV - PG (2006) 4/25/11

Total $2,254.13 

10-1100-332-600 49515 $2.88 3/25/11 ZIMBER, LISA 10-1100-332-600TRAVEL- IN DISTRICT 4/25/11

Total $2.88 

$355,667.48 Report Total 
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